MOBIAK S.A. is certified according to the following Quality Managment systems and Maritime Services:
FACTORY: AKROTIRI, CHANIA, P.C.: 73100, ΤEL.: +30 2821063222, FAX: +30 28210 66260
CENTRAL EXHIBITION: 96-98 M. MPOTSARI str. P.C.: 73136, CHANIA, GREECE, ΤEL.: +30 28210 91561, FAX: +30 28210 91644
ATHENS DISTRIBUTION CENTER: MAGOULA - ASPROPIRGOS, P.C.: 19300, ΤEL.: +30 210 4614006, FAX: +30 210 5595986
N.GREECE DISTRIB. CENTER: 8 ARKADIOU str. KALOCHORI - THESSALONIKI, P.C.: 57009, ΤEL.: +30 2310 785668, FAX: +30 2310 574793
CENT. & EAST CRETE DISTRIB. CENTER: P’ str. INDUSTRIAL ZONE OF HERAKLION - CRETE, P.C.: 71601, ΤEL./FAX: +30 2810 333151
web site: www.mobiak.gr                                          email: info@mobiak.gr
CODE:
ERP:
MBK15-WM-6
0135371
Portable
Fire Extinguisher 6Lt Water Mist
Fire Extinguisher 6Lt Water Mist with one seam vessel with INTERNAL PLASTIC LAYER
and Pressure Gauge Safety Release Valve.
Capacity 6Lt
Fire performance 13A    40F
Extinguishing agent Water
Operating temperature +5°C to +60°C
Average discharge time          41,2 sec
Max allowable pressure         20bar
Test pressure 30bar
tL3,01                tnempiuqe fo emuloV
Cylinder height 468 ± 2 mm
Cylinder diameter 182 ± 2 mm
Cylinder neck thread 30 x 1.5 mm
Valve material HPb59-1
Valve safety 19-26 bar
Approx. gross weight 11,1 Kg
Approx. dimensions 569 x 220 mm
Paint finishing RAL 3000
Packing details Carton Atomic Packing
Characteristics
MPA
Dresden
Cylinder material DC03/DC04